PR602LCD-DT-DT access controllers may operate as
standalone access control units or in integrated ac-
cess control system with CPR32-SE-BRD network
controller. In standalone mode PR602LCD-DT auto-
nomously supervise two-way door passage and do
not need to communicate with PC nor any other
equipment, events are registered in their internal
buffer and time related functions are managed by

•	 CE mark
Features:
Ordering guide
Item Description
PR602LCD-DT-I Indoor access controller with built-in EM 125 kHz and
13.56 MHz MIFARE proximity readers; keypad and LCD
display
PR602LCD-DT-O Outdoor access controller with built-in EM 125 kHz and
13.56 MHz MIFARE proximity readers; protective metal
enclosure; keypad and LCD display
Data Sheet
PR602LCD-DT
Legal Notice
This document is not intended to be a technical specification of the product and has informative character only. The Manufactures of product reserves right
to change its characteristic without notice. The product features listed in this document refer to the entire series and depends on particular product version,
configuration and additional equipment.
RevC © 2021 ROGER sp. z o.o. sp. k.  All rights reserved.
This document is a subject to the Terms of Use in their current version published at the www.roger.pl
ROGER sp. z o.o. sp. k.
Gościszewo 59
82-400 Sztum
Poland
T. +48 55 272 0132
F. +48 55 272 0133
E. roger@roger.pl
I.  www.roger.pl
Technical Specification
Parameter Value
Supply voltage 10-15 VDC
Tamper Isolated contact, NC type, 24V/50 mA rated
Environmental class PR602LCD-DT-I: Class I, indoor general conditions,
temperature: +5°C to +40°C,
relative humidity: 10 to 95% (no condensation)
PR602LCD-DT-O: Class IV, outdoor general conditions,
temperature: -25°C to +60°C,
relative humidity: 10 to 95% (no condensation)
IP Code PR602LCD-DT-I - IP41 ; PR602LCD-DT-O - IP 54
Weight PR602LCD-DT-I ≈410g ; PR602LCD-DT-O ≈1000g